
Training Freitag Zeiteinteilung

17.00 Uhr Wiebke Möllhausen Stella 60/80
Rebecca Niska Möllhausen Sammi 60/80

Antonia Lüttkemeyer Calimera 60
17.15-18.30 Uhr Maja Wilms Chestnut 80
Suzanne Stefanie Scherer Cascada 80

Emma Kramer Caligola 80
Steffi Meese Bilou 80

18.00Uhr Antonia Lüttkemeyer Puerto Rico 60
Rebecca Katrin Krambröckers Wies 80

Isa Neumeyer Colino 80
18.30 Uhr Anja Bienefeld Pepper 60
Suzanne Nele Joerissen Unica 60

Tanja Lukosch Balisto 60
19.00 Uhr Sabrina Von Rüden Miss Sophie 40
Rebecca Katharina Mandous Princess 40

Marie Gotzen Ranon 40
19.30 Uhr Alina Aretz Aaron 60
Suzanne Wiebke Möllhausen Snikkers 60

Victoria Löwen Bellinis Gold 60
20.00 Uhr Annette Michael Lara
Rebecca
  

Training Samstag

10.00 Uhr Miriam Schüßler Piet 60
Suzanne Christiane Wolff Lonni 40

Angela Quasten Elli 40
10.30 Uhr Lara Metten Madness 40/60
Andre Janine Kost Falbe 40/60

Marie Gotzen Jolly 40
11.00 Uhr Annika Bücker Django 80
Suzanne Maja Wilms Mc Flurry 80

Emma Kramer Caligola 80
11.30 Uhr Theresa Becker Derbito Delight 60
Andre Dorothea Hörnle Domino 60

Chantal Eschenfelder Heavens Light 60
13.00 Uhr Marlies  Couvee Quabri Famose Z 40
Suzanne Lisa Dörr Sirios 40

Lion Händel Eddi 40
13.30 Uhr Steffi Meese Bilou 40/60
Andre Dana Claßen Amantus 40/60

Angelika Schmitz Victoria 40
14.00 Uhr Jana Hermanns Nala 60
Suzanne Sophie Klan Simply the best 60    *

14:30 Uhr Danica Born Dakito Delight 80
Andre Cassandra Zanetti Vito 80



Cross Sonntag
80 cm Parcourbegehung mit Pferd 10.15 Uhr
10.30 Uhr Maja Wilms Mc Flurry

Dr. Silke Kebel Cosmic Lady Z  *

10.45 Stefanie Scherer Cascada
Annika Bücker Django

60 Antonia Lüttkemeyer Puerto Rico
11.00 Uhr 
60/80

Janine Kost Falbe

80 Maja Wilms Chestnut

60 cm Parcourbegehung mit Pferd 11.30 Uh
11.45 Uhr Nele Joerißen Unica

Alina Aretz Aaron
Wiebke Oelke Snikkers

12.00 Uhr Anja Bienefeld Pepper
Miriam Schüßler Piet
Antonia Lüttkemeyer Calimera

12.45 Uhr Marie Klan Porsche      *
Sophie Klan Simply the best      *
Victoria Löwen Bellinis Gold

13.00 Uhr Tanja Lukosch Balisto
Lara Metten Madness
Stefanie Scherer Cascada

13.15 Uhr Dorothea Hörnle Domino
Chantall Eschenfelder Heavens Light
Wiebke Möllhausen Stella
Niska Möllhausen Sammi

Führzügel 
Cross

Parcourbegehung mit Pferd 13.45 Uhr

14.00 Uhr Emely Kost Granny 6
Paul Theo Foecker Chase 9
Janne Kiefer Tiago 5
Anna Thissen Granny 7
Andreas Kaminski
Finja Gerards Orion 8
Rieke Gerards Magic 7
Lara Elsen Jolly 8

40 cm Parcourbegehung mit Pferd 14.45 Uhr
15.00 Uhr Lara Metten Madness 40/60

Lisa Dörr Sirios
Lion Händel Eddi

15.15 Uhr Marlies Couvee Quabri Famose Z
Katharina Mandous Passion Princess
Sabrina Van Rüden Miss Sophie
Angelika Schmitz Victoria


